
 

Accumulated  

No. Price Credits No. Price Credits Seller Price Purchaser Difference
$13.84 1 $13.84 300.00 10981.0 $13.84 300.0 10681.0

$10.70 1 $10.70 260.00 10981.0 $10.70 560.0 10421.0

$10.50 1 $10.50 150.00 10981.0 $10.50 710.0 10271.0

$10.00 1 $10.00 125.00 10981.0 $10.00 835.0 10146.0

$9.60 1 $9.60 3500.00 10981.0 $9.60 4335.0 6646.0

$9.00 1 $9.00 500.00 10981.0 $9.00 4835.0 6146.0

2 $8.50 361.00 1 $8.50 1000.00 10981.0 $8.50 5835.0 5146.0

2 $8.24 805.00 $8.24 10620.0 $8.24 5835.0 4785.0

9 $8.00 4398.00 1 $8.00 500.00 9815.0 $8.00 6335.0 3480.0

1 $7.99 300.00 $7.99 5417.0 $7.99 6335.0 -918.0

2 $7.50 1003.00 $7.50 5117.0 $7.50 6335.0 -1218.0

5 $7.00 1251.00 2 $7.00 600.00 4114.0 $7.00 6935.0 -2821.0

3 $6.00 1125.00 1 $6.00 400.00 2863.0 $6.00 7335.0 -4472.0

3 $5.00 885.00 2 $5.00 2236.00 1738.0 $5.00 9571.0 -7833.0

1 $4.00 400.00 1 $4.00 750.00 853.0 $4.00 10321.0 -9468.0

1 $2.00 153.00 $2.00 453.0 $2.00 10321.0 -9868.0

1 $1.00 300.00 $1.00 300.0 $1.00 10321.0 -10021.0

30 10981.0 14  10321.0
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